25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
FA-03-2P/3P SERIES
Mounting Stakes
061918FA-03-3P_2P Cut Sheet
RXD-08TACBAT w/ FA-03-2PBLT
CDL-15-MR16FL80BRT w/ FA-03-2PBRT
RX

difficult to use
• 1/2"NPS threaded top for attachment of most all landscape lighting fixtures
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-03-3P-BLK Stainless Steel 3-Prong mounting stake, Black 1.0 lbs.
FA-03-3P-BRZ Stainless Steel 3-Prong mounting stake, Bronze 1.0 lbs.
FA-03-2P-BLK Stainless Steel 2-Prong mounting stake, Black 1.0 lbs.
FA-03-2P-BRZ Stainless Steel 2-Prong mounting stake, Bronze 1.0 lbs.
4.5"
114mm
FA-03-3P
7.5"